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НОТАРІАЛЬНА  ПАЛАТА  УКРАЇНИ

Заборгованість станом на 07.05.2018р.

Борисова Ніна Вадимівна

Буньковська Світлана Сергіївна

Богун Ірина Андріївна

Боліщук Світлана Ігорівна

Блажек Олександра Євгенівна

Бєлостоцька Маргарита Леонідівна

Бєльтюкова Євгенія Михайлівна

Бичіхіна Ольга Юріївна

Білик Вікторія Василівна

Волошина Діана Павлівна

Воробйов Анатолій Олексійович

Гайдаржи Антон Антонович

Василенко Олена Вікторівна

Верезуб Катерина Олександрівна

Валігурський Михайло Михайлович

Варивода Наталія Юріївна

Главацький Володимир Андрійович

Гладких Оксана Леонідівна

Голубенко Ольга Миколаївна

Галій Тетяна Степанівна

Гашова Вікторія Валентинівна

Гіренко Максим Михайлович 

Горлач Микола Анатолійович

Горлач Тетяна Григорівна

Граматик Олена Василівна

Гребенюк Ірина Миколаївна

Гончарова Світлана Юріївна

Горда Ірина Володимирівна

Горецька Валентина Миколаївна

Горецька Світлана Ігорівна

Гусєва Анна Леонідівна 

Давидова Катерина Юріївна

Дараган Ірина Миколаївна 

Груєва Олександра Валеріївна

Гурська Валентина Семенівна

Гурський Геннадій Миколайович

Єфремов Олексій Сергійович

Єфремова Юлія Дмитрівна

Драченко Анатолій Никифорович

Єлькін Олексій Миколайович

Димерлій Ольга Михайлівна

Драгой Наталя Іллівна



3 586,61

841,04

620,50

1 241,68

0,71

3 239,68

310,25

620,50

907,04

310,25

310,25

1 774,34

2 041,01

214,50

310,25

1 241,00

1 241,00

310,25

1 391,02

266,67

302,41

1 607,32

574,35

308,04

1 773,47

930,75

620,50

620,50

620,50

1 107,69

507,67

1 507,68

310,25

303,96

620,50

1 213,20

1 207,01

1 167,32

620,50

2 083,07

1 240,24

1 774,34

544,43

1 237,19

930,75

1 237,37

620,50

930,75

309,53

310,25

707,66

Запольська Ольга Василівна

Затолокіна Катерина Ярославівна

Зілковська Катерина Леонідівна

Забалуєва Ганна Михайлівна

Заботкіна Тетяна Юріївна

Задєсєнець Олена Олександрівна

Запольська Владислава Олександрівна

Каралкіна Юлія Григорівна

Касевич Олена Степанівна

Калініченко Ольга Василівна

Калінюк Ганна Олександрівна

Калінюк Роман Борисович 

Калашник Оксана Василівна

Корой Інна Федорівна

Корчевська Тетяна Іванівна

Ковальчук Сергій Вікторович

Кобзар Олександр Юрійович

Кобилкова Тетяна Сергіївна

Кисельова Олена Василівна

Кіріченко Ірина Євгенівна

Крицька Наталя Василівна 

Крицький Олександр Васильович

Кузішена Ірина Дмитрівна

Курганська Лілія Валеріївна

Криклива Олена Миколаївна

Косюк Олена Петрівна

Косюта Ольга Михайлівна

Котик Наталія Володимирівна

Кушпиль Світлана Миколаївна

Ланіна Вікторія Іванівна

Куркан Галина Миколаївна

Куркан Наталія Федорівна

Куценко Оксана Іванівна

Кушнерова Ліана Давидівна

Лукинюк Катерина Павлівна

Луцях Тетяна Миколаївна

Левчук Ольга Сергіївна

Лемешко Олена Михайлівна

Луб Ірина Володимирівна

Ланський Анатолій Вікторович

Ластівка Вікторія Миколаївна

Мирончук Валерія Валеріївна

Михайлова Лілія Петрівна

Михайлова Олена Володимирівна

Медведенко Галина Валеріївна

Марченко Олеся Миколаївна

Мартьянова Тетяна Олександрівна

Нікітюк Оксана Михайлівна

Монастирліу Олександр Павлович

Міщан Ольга Юріївна

Мозолєва Олена Володимирівна



930,75

3 885,40

40,68

310,25

310,25

620,50

310,25

1 507,67

612,78

248,66

1 506,75

620,50

174,32

2 050,24

887,00

77,89

836,74

2 844,24

308,39

1 241,00

931,10

160,02

254,67

310,25

3 070,32

310,25

1 906,70

620,50

309,49

4 174,37

1 241,00

1 240,34

1 240,70

310,25

50,21

158,96

1 774,34

1 507,19

576,92

4 174,37

1 638,82

1 507,04

1 241,00

Олешко Юлія Степанівна

Олійниченко Жаннета Василівн

Образцова Тетяна Анатоліївна

Петров Юрій Миколайович

Пашичева Галина Леонідівна

Пепеляшкова Анастасія Олексіївна

Пачева Ірина Іванівна

Осінцева Валентина Михайлівна

Очеретяна Ірина Анатоліївна

Очеретяний Микола Вікторович

Полянський Віктор Миколайович

Поведьонкова Ірина Іванівна

Полякова Мар’яна Володимирівна

Петровська Олена Володимирівна

Петрушенко Тетяна Анатоліївна

Пилипенко Наталя Анатоліївна

Пироговський Сергій Володимирович

Руденко Ганна Олександрівна (Філіппова)

Русінова Антоніна Євгенівна

Савченко Світлана Володимирівна

Рощіна Ганна Іванівна

Рубінчик Людмила Олександрівна

Просвіркіна Тетяна Вячеславівна

Пучкова Ірина Анатоліївна

Рибак Світлана Олександрівна

Сімонов Сергій Валерійович

Скопелідіс Тетяна Герасимівна

Сидоренко Віктор Миколайович

Сизоненко Данил Вікторович

Симон Євгенія Юріївна

Саганович Олена Юріївна

Сакал Інна Миколаївна

Сватаненко Олена Вікторівна

Свистельник Олена Олександрівна

Студнева Інна Вікторівна

Сулаков Іван Іванович

Столова Тамара Василівна

Снітковська Вікторія Олександрівна

Сорока Любов Зіновіївна

Скрипник Ольга Володимирівна

Сминтина Ірина Володимирівна

Теревнікова Людмила Миколаївна

Тиквенко Анатолій Вікторович



641,03

617,42

930,75

1 241,00

1 201,83

1 507,49

1 475,92

3 907,70

3 907,70

1 507,67

292,28

1 241,00

310,25

310,25

930,75

7 926,56

266,67

310,25

930,75

310,25

310,25

774,71

620,50

310,25

1 241,00

620,50

930,76

1 774,34

930,75

1,00

620,50

1 171,04

29 951,16
963,44

211,82

310,26

155,07

1 820,48

620,49

154,43

310,26

155,13

3 139,66

431,48

Тихоновецька Наталія Володимирівна

Тімченко Оксана Іванівна

Тітаренко Ольга Сергіївна

Ткаченко Інна Валеріївна

Тисячна Ірина Костянтинівна

Федорченко Тетяна Михайлівна

Фішер Борис Іванович

Фьодоров Євген Анатолійович

Трифонова Валерія Олександрійна

Трофімець Вікторія Вячеславівна

Трубачова Ганна Іванівна

Трубачова Наталія Олександрівна

Фадєєва Дар'я Юріївна 

Фадєєва Наталя Олексіївна

Хома Анна Сергіївна

Чапська Ірина Рамиліївна

Чекаліна Алла Яківна

Харитонова Тетяна Євгенівна

Харитонюк Людмила Андріївна

Харитонюк Тетяна Андріївна

Хімченко Руслан Олександрович

Шустова Наталія Святославівна

Шепелюк Ріта Юріївна

Чорна Вікторія Анатоліївна

Червинська Ніла Євгенівна

Черненко Ігор Петрович

Чернишева Наталія Георгіївна

Чернягіна Наталія Сергіївна

Букатич Евеліна Валеріївна ДНК

ДНК
Арабаджи Катерина Георгіївна ДНК

Янковська Ольга Сергіївна 

Юрасов Дмитро Сергійович

Юрченко Ірина Петрівна

Юхневич Мар’яна Михайлівна

Жмихова Олена Сергіївна ДНК

Іваницький Олексій Юрійович ДНК

Ігнатенко Марина Миколаївна ДНК

Ільницька Ганна Павлівна ДНК

Грабовенко-Ворсуляк Діана Миколаївна ДНК

Данкогло Вікторія Вікторівна ДНК

Колісник Дмитро Юрійович ДНК

Колоскова Тетяна Іванівна ДНК

Котюжинська Лариса Дмитрівна ДНК



753,85

620,48

620,50

619,40

770,49

619,83

155,13

963,44

402,56

620,48

738,98

155,13

620,48

1 419,81

618,33

155,13

619,83

220,38

155,13

719,33

6 414,04

496,69

308,79

587,15

155,13

308,79

620,15

753,82

465,39

3 208,93

2 408,92

800,01

Кушнір Ірина Валентинівна ДНК

Маслова Марія Вячеславівна ДНК

Лебідь Оксана Вікторівна ДНК

Лєсогоров Дмитро Олександрович ДНК

Лисак Альона Володимирівна ДНК

Марчишина Світлана Григорівна ДНК

Кулакова Лариса Михайлівна ДНК

Куралова Тетяна Дем'янівна ДНК

Пінігіна Тетяна Миколаївна ДНК

Полякова Ганна Володимирівна ДНК

Романова Вікторія Володимирівна ДНК

Савицька Оксана Василівна ДНК

Назарчук Наталя Михайлівна ДНК

Налдіна Марія Миколаївна ДНК

Оліянчук Світлана Степанівна ДНК

Панасюк Алла Володимирівна ДНК

Панашенко Ігор Петрович ДНК

Толстих Наталія Миколаївна ДНК

Трофімова Світлана Олександрівна ДНК

Туйск Фаїна Леонтіївна ДНК

Чорна Світлана Георгіївна ДНК

Садова Тетяна Вікторівна ДНК

Сажнєва Тетяна Антонівна ДНК

Сальнікова Зоя Василівна ДНК

Северова Наталія Володимирівна ДНК

Ласурія Яна Юріївна ДНК- відпустка по догляду за 

дитиною з 01.01.2017 по 07.02.2020р.,

Нефедова Тетяна Олександрівна 

Шавша Галина Миколаївна ДНК

Шатілова Олена Володимирівна ДНК

Шевцова Ольга Володимирівна ДНК

Шевченко Юлія Анатоліївна ДНК

Припинили діяльність


